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출력일자:

출력시간:

페 이 지: /

예산과목 : 

공 사 명 : 낙산배수지 건설공사(2018년) ( 2018-2064-2-0003 ) 문서번호:

건설중인자산,시설비

낙산 배수지 건설공사단위사업 : 

순번
자 재 코 드

자 재 명

규격

단위

단가 총수량(전/후)

총금액(전/후)

1월수량(전/후)

7월수량(전/후) 8월수량(전/후)

2월수량(전/후) 3월수량(전/후)

9월수량(전/후) 12월수량(전/후)

6월수량(전/후)

11월수량(전/후)

5월수량(전/후)

10월수량(전/후)

4월수량(전/후)

31-01-3-00000400-3-0

상수도밸브

소프트형,400mm

개

1,870,550 0 / 1

0 / 1,870,550

0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

0 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
1

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0
합     계 (전)

합     계 (후)
1

1,870,550

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


